Open 2

28 de Mayo de 2022
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
Dos Fases Especial (A s.c./A c.c.) (274.2) (A Dos fases)
Pista / Arena: Arena -

oS

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DINETTE
NONE / NONE / 2013/
FEMALE / TORDO / PONI

AVALON
NONE / NONE / 2009 / MALE
/ CASTANA / CRUZ

POCAHONTAS (EX-
CHIQUILLA)
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / NONE

DRUMLOHAN LAD STAR
ASHFIELD FESTY /
BALLYCALLEN BEAUTY /
2004 / MALE / TORDA /
WELSH MOUNTAIN PONI

FIRST D’ANGELS
BACCARAT D’ANGELS /
FLAMINA D’AVANCON /2015
/ GELDING / ALAZAN / PONI

GOLONDRINA
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / PONI

GLAM DU LUAT
BOX OFFICE DU PENA / DIAZ
DU RON /2016 / FEMALE /
CASTANO / SF

OLIVIA DE BIMBA
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
FEMALE / TORDA / CRUZ

DINETTE
NONE / NONE / 2013 /
FEMALE / TORDO / PONI

L.A.C.

149879

118276

151498

164967

142801

151579

163218

85319

149879

con Openl Social

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

OSORIO MONZON,
Daniela
XABIER ZABALETA
SUSPERREGUI / NONE

FERNANDEZ
CORRAL, Maria
Carolina
MARIA CARMEN
CORRAL ESCRIBANO /
NONE

KRAVVA, Natalia
HIPICA LA MORALEJA /
NONE

BOLUDA DE VLAS,
Dakotah
BIANCA DE VLAS /
NONE

CAMPOS VAN
EECKHOUDT,
Rodrigo
CRIA DE CABALLOS DE
DEPORTE SL / NONE

GUIJARRO
MARTINEZ-PITA,
Valentina
ANA MARTINEZ-PITA
ZEMBORAIN / NONE

GASTON HERRERO,
Isabel
KILI SPORT HORSES,
S.L./ MME. DR V.
ADELAIDE DEJARDIN

DE FONTENAY,
Philippine
HEIKE HULLERUM /
NONE

ARROYO RESINES,
Maria
XABIER ZABALETA
SUSPERREGUI / NONE

L.D.N.

281763

224715

260298

246587

275428

304854

270766

195056

192687

None
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